
LOT 2 MAY-FAIR S/D.  

777-1332, WD 1074-1917, WD 1124-

BLACK LOUANN M
128 SW MAYFAIR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

199,460
15,070
35,000

249,530
66,088

183,442
HX HB 50,722

132,720
249,530

0

252,507

1412/1525 5/29/2020 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS R & KIMBERLEE 

LOUANN M BLACK

1318/1777 6/09/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNIE M DUMAS

DENNIS R DUMAS
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28420 RELOCATE 30 03/15/2010

2021HX Base Yr

128 SW MAYFAIR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,103 126.3910 141.56 297,701 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1939

BAS 460 100 460 43,629

BAS 1,479 100 1,479 140,276

FOP 126 30 38 3,604

USP 360 35 2024 126 11,951

2,425 2,103 199,460

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 W28 S29 E15 E36 N6 N23 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,23] E20 N23 W20 S23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,29] S6 E21 N6 W21 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-51,-10] E36 S10 W36 N10 $
.

BAS

2328

29

15

36

6

23 BAS

20

23

20

23

FOP6

21

6

21

USP
2024

36

10

36

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 90 1,800.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,520

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 450

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,400.00 5,400.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,400

15,070

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


